
 
skills 

 
 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE QUALIFICATION YEAR 
University of Stellenbosch Business Management 2004 
 

EXPERIENCE 
 

FILM 
PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
SINK  2016 
 

TELEVISION 
PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
KWELA 
SAMARITAAN 
EGOLI 
BINNELANDERS 
7DE LAAN 
REVUE 2016 
JAM 
SKOLE KOOK 
GETROUD MET RUGBY 

 Field Presenter 
Lead 
Lead 
Bianca  
Elna - ongoing when character is needed 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Lienkie 

2014 
1998 
2009 
2012 
2014 
2016 

2016-2017 
2019 
2019 

 
THEATRE 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
   
 

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK 
PRODUCTION POSITION YEAR 
MC / MOTIVATIONAL SPEAKER AT 
NUMEROUS EVENTS AND 
FUNCTIONS 

MC & motivational speaker 2004 - 
current 

 
 

Mandi du plooy baard 
01 october 1982 

ACTOR Y  PERSONAL DETAILS 

PRESENTER Y HEIGHT 1.64m 
V/O ARTIST Y HAIR COLOUR Blonde 
DANCER N WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR Y 
MC Y EYE COLOUR Blue 
SINGER Y PANTS 32/34 
VOCAL RANGE: SHIRT S 
READ SHEET MUSIC N DRESS / SUIT S 
INSTRUMENTS:  BRA SIZE 34B 

 SHOE 6 
CREW EXPERIENCE:  ETHNICITY Caucasian 

 DRIVERS LICENSE                   Y 
ACCENTS:  WORK VISA  

 VALID PASSPORT                  Y 
Language Understand Read Speak   
English X X X SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING 
Afrikaans X  X  X  IMDB	  NAME:                        Mandi du Plooy Baard 
    Tel: +27 11 482 6245 FACEBOOK FAN PAGE:     Mandi du Plooy Baard 
    Cell: +73 375 2166 INSTAGRAM HANDLE:                     @mandibaard 
    Email: info@talent-etc.co.za TWITTER HANDLE:                             @MandiDPB 
    Website: www.talent-etc.co.za OTHER (WEBSITE): 



OTHER EXPERIENCE 
 
 
 
 


