MANDI DU PLOOY BAARD

01 OCTOBER 1982

ACTOR	Y
PRESENTER	Y
V/O ARTIST	Υ
DANCER	N
MC	Υ
SINGER	Y
VOCAL RANGE:	
READ SHEET MUSIC	N
INSTRUMENTS:	
CREW EXPERIENCE:	

CKEW	EKI	ΕIN	CE

ACCEN	ITS:
-------	------

Language	Understand	Read	Speak
English	X	X	X
Afrikaans	X	X	X



TALENT-ETC

Tel: +27 11 482 6245
Cell: +73 375 2166
Email: info@talent-etc.co.za
Website: www.talent-etc.co.za

PERSONAL DETAILS	
HEIGHT	1.64m
HAIR COLOUR	Blonde
WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR	Y
EYE COLOUR	Blue
PANTS	32/34
SHIRT	s
DRESS / SUIT	s
BRA SIZE	34B
SHOE	6
ETHNICITY	Caucasian
DRIVERS LICENSE	Y
WORK VISA	
VALID PASSPORT	Υ

SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING IMDB NAME: Mandi du Plooy Baard FACEBOOK FAN PAGE: Mandi du Plooy Baard **INSTAGRAM HANDLE:** @mandibaard TWITTER HANDLE: @MandiDPB OTHER (WEBSITE):

TRAINING		
INSTITUTE	QUALIFICATION	YEAR
University of Stellenbosch	Business Management	2004

EXPERIENCE

FILM		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
SINK		2016

TELEVISION			
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR	
KWELA	Field Presenter	2014	
SAMARITAAN	Lead	1998	
EGOLI	Lead	2009	
BINNELANDERS	Bianca	2012	
7DE LAAN	Elna - ongoing when character is needed	2014	
REVUE 2016	Presenter	2016	
JAM	Presenter	2016-2017	
SKOLE KOOK	Presenter	2019	
GETROUD MET RUGBY	Lienkie	2019	

	THEATRE	
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK			
PRODUCTION	POSITION	YEAR	
MC / MOTIVATIONAL SPEAKER AT	MC & motivational speaker	2004 -	
NUMEROUS EVENTS AND		current	
FUNCTIONS			

OTHER EXPERIENCE